

S.T. 10(03)14

Order No 75 dt. 28/02/25

Out of 3 (three) acd. persons on C.B.

1 (one) acd. namely Nabin Mondal is present by filing hazira .

Rest 2 (two) acd. are absent .

To 03/05/25 for appearance and P.P.

Sd/-

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge  
Fast Track, Ist Court ,  
Diamond Harbour .